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South Carolina TLegislature

May 27,2024, 12:05:05 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0133 (Rat #0004, Act #0213 of 1981) General Bill, By P.B. McLeod
A Bill to authorize the Secretary of State to restore the charter of Palmetto Fence Company, Inc.

01/29/81
01/29/81
02/04/81
02/05/81
02/10/81
02/11/81
02/17/81
02/18/81
02/24/81
03/02/81
03/02/81
03/02/81
03/10/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-8
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-8
Read second time SJ-8

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-557
Read second time HJ-650

Read third time and enrolled HJ-672
Ratified R 4

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/02/81

Act No. 213
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